:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10324037

Nov B4, 2024 09:32 (UTC)

In epoch 322,626 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 220005 - 0.019471879 ETH®
48.03 USD

2 220006 - 0.019455978 ETH®
48.00 USD

3 220007 - 0.019449383 ETH®
47.98 USD

4 220008 - 0.019470013 ETH®
48.03 USD

S 220009 - 0.019449390 ETH®
47.98 USD

6 220010 - 0.019476151 ETH®
48.05 USD

7 220011 - 0.019474200 ETH®
48.04 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/slot/10324037
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/epoch/322626
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/220005
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/220006
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/220007
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/220008
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/220009
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/220010
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/220011

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

220012

220013

220016

Validator Id

205612

Amount

- 0.019476250
48.05 USD

- 0.019460761
48.01 USD

- 0.019455561
47.99 USD

- 0.019459788
48.00 USD

- 0.019447094
47.97 USD

- 0.019473782
48.04 USD

- 0.065761599
162.24 USD

- 0.019473936
48.04 USD

- 0.019476065
48.04 USD

Amount

+ 0.047186127
116.41 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/220012
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/220013
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/220014
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/220015
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/220016
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/220017
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/220018
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/220019
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/220020
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/205612

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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